
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number: 2018 Coating and Repairs Project, #4067

Engineer:  Infinity Corrosion Control  Design Status: 100% 

 

Original Engineering Contract Amount: $89,500

Final Engineering Contract Amount: $220,000

ERM Environmental Consultant

Original Engineering Contract Amount: $43,600

Final Engineering Contract Amount: $111,600

Contractor:  Goldenwest Painting Inc. Construction Status: 100%

Original Construction Contract Amount: $822,650

Total Change Order amount: -$167,375

Final construction contract amount: $655,275

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: -20%

Completion Schedule:

Notice to Proceed: 10/30/2018

Final Completion: 4/30/2020

 Amount 

1 -$19,560

2 -$147,815

-$167,375

Final Project Completion Report

Description: The scope of this project included surface preparation, industrial coating work, and miscellaneous upgrades at 

the following facilities: 1MG Backwash Reservoir at JVWTP; 2) Exterior coating at two 2-MG Steel Reservoirs located at 

9400 S 2800 E; 3) Exterior coating repairs at a 2-MG Steel Reservoir at 6200 S 3200 W; 4) Interior coating repairs at a 1-

MG Steel Reservoir at 6000 W 4700 S; 5) and coating work on the vehicular and pedestrian bridges located at the 

Headquarters site. 

Summary of Change Orders:

District Project Manager: Marcelo Anglade

Description

Remove grinding, weld repairs, and bolt replacement that was not needed.

Refund of costs related to project delays.

Total Change Order Amount:  

Final Completion Report - 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

JVWTP Backwash Tank - Interior Work

JVWTP Backwash Tank Exterior

Headquarters Pedestrian Bridge on 
North Jordan Canal

Headquarters Vehicular Bridge on 
North Jordan Canal

Coating underway at the JVWTP Backwash Reservoir

Final Completion Report - 2


